3000 m Bahnlauf 20.September 2006
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LSC Wil

Laufzeit

09:26,8
09:36,1
09:41,2
09:47,8
09:48,8
09:54,6
09:57,7
09:59,0
10:05,9
10:13,5
10:44,2
10:52,0
11:05,6
11:20,5
11:31,5
12:15,0

Serie 2

Laufzeit

10:55,8
11:02,9
11:04,0
11:04,9
11:06,5
11:11,5
11:17,0
11:26,6
11:33,6
11:36,4
12:01,7
12:07,6
12:11,9
12:15,0
12:17,7
12:23,1
12:27,9
12:34,4
12:37,4
12:47,6
13:38,5
13:45,3
13:46,8
14:04,0
14:12,2
14:28,8
14:32,0

Teilnehme

Schlittler Thomas *
Bahler René
Hunziker Sven
Hasler Bruno *
Pfister Fredy
Bosshard Patrik
Stéheli Urs

Ibig Peter *

Mettler Bruno
Landolt Claudia
Gahwiler Hanspeter
Hasler Peter

Dérig Xaver *
Keller Marcel
Mdaller Martin

Paul Dieter

Teilnehme

Biirge Wilfried
Kappeler Xaver
Dérig Xaver *
Guler Peter
Beeler Otti

Hinder Fridolin
Guadagnini Luca *
Schlittler Hanspeter
Holderegger Dominik
Schmid Urs

Erbar Martin *

Fink Arnold
Hablltzel Roman *
Hablltzel Herbert
Krahemann Edwin
Guadagnini Ivo *
Benz Regula
Brandle Hermann
Kammerer Claudia
Widmer Franz
Bamert Regula
Kuhn Alfred

Fuchs Armin
Brunschwiler Pius
Fink Céacilia

Moser Antoinette
Stadler Bea

JG
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62
83
71
56
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67
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71
61
61
57
67
54
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51
91
53
64
51
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47
93
61
58
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74
60
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44
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Wohnort

Eschlikon
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Mulnchwilen
Bronschhofen
Wangi

Wilen
Jonschwil

Wil

Lommis
Niederglatt
Tobel

Wil
Bronschhofen

Wohnort

St.Gallen
Rossriti
Niederglatt
Wil
Schwarzenbach
Andwil
Stehrenberg
Eschlikon
Wil
Bazenheid
Wil

Rossriti
Stehrenberg
Stehrenberg
Braunau
Stehrenberg
Wil
Niederuzwil
Wilen
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